

Rajan Vs. Yogesh @ Yashi
CA No. 03/20204

07.04.2025

Present : Appellant in person.

Sh. Gaurav, Ld. counsel for appellant through VC.

Sh. Shyam Kumar, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Today, this matter is fixed for further arguments.

Part further arguments heard.

Put up this matter for remaining arguments on

02.05.2025.

(Vineet Kumar)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/07.04.2025