

CA No. 03.2024

Rajan Vs. Yogesh @ Yashi

13.08.2025

Present: Appellant in person.

Sh. Gaurav, Ld. Counsel for appellant through VC.

Respondent with counsel Sh. Shyam Kumar.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for respondent, put up
for arguments on **19.08.2025 at 2.00 pm.**

(Charu Aggarwal)

ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara

KKD/Delhi/13.08.2025