

CA No. 03.2024

Rajan Vs. Yogesh @ Yashi

15.10.2025

Present: Appellant with counsel Sh. Gaurav Gupta.
Respondent with counsel Sh. Shyam Kumar.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **18.11.2025**.

(Charu Aggarwal)

ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara

KKD/Delhi/15.10.2025