

Rajan Vs. Yogesh @ Yashi  
CA No. 03/20204

24.01.2026

Present : None for appellant.

Respondent in person.

Sh. Shyam Kumar, Ld. counsel for respondent through  
VC.

Put up for arguments on **04.04.2026**. TCR be sent back  
and be summoned three days prior to the next date.

**(Charu Aggarwal)**  
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara  
KKD/Delhi/24.01.2026