

Rajan Vs. Yogesh @ Yashi
CA No. 03/20204

04.04.2026

Present : Parties in person.

Adjournment sought on behalf of respondent that her
counsel is not available today.

At her request, put up for arguments on **04.05.2026**.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/04.04.2026