

Rajan Vs. Yogesh @ Yashi
CA No. 03/20204

19.05.2026

Present : Parties in person.

Put up for orders on 21.05.2026.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/19.05.2026